O.R.C.
1547.
1547.04
1547.052
1547.06
1547.08
1547.09
1547.14
1547.15
1547.16
1547.18
1547.19
1547.20
1547.21
1547.22
1547.23
1547.24
1547.26
1547.27
1547.28
1547.29
1547.301
1547.302
1547.303
1547.32
1547.41
1547.49
1547.53
1547.531
1547.541
1547.542
1547.543
1547.57
1547.59

Schedule 10.03

Description
Flashing Lights Prohibited

Siren Prohibited

Child Operator, Rental

Child Operators

Operation in Restricted Zone

Mooring Prohibited

Waterskiing Confined to Ski/Open Zones
Observer Required for Skiers
Waterskiing After Sunset Prohibited

Life Jackets Required for Skiers

Ski Jumps Prohibited

Special Water Event Permits

Single Cell Inflatable, Sale Prohibited
Sitting, Standing, Walking (Bow Riding)
Engine Warm-Up Required

Life Jacket Requirement, Children Under 10 y.0.a.
Anchor Requirements

Fire Extinguisher Requirements

Flame Arrestor Required

Ventilation Required for Powercraft
Abandonment, Public Areas
Abandonment, Disposal Requirements
Abandonment, Disposal of Junk Requirements
Watercraft Dwelling - Nuisance

Personal Watercraft Flotation Devices & Restrictions
Littering from a Vessel

Numbering of Watercraft

Registration of Watercraft

Historic Watercraft Registration
Certificate of Livery Registration

Dealer Registration

Issuance/Display of Decal

Watercraft Accident Reports

Fines for Violations of Ohio Revised Code Chapter 1547, and the Rules
of the Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Division of Watercraft

Fine

20.00
20.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
20.00
60.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

Rule 13
Schedule 10.03
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Rule

1501:47 1-04
1501:47 1-06
1501:47 1-07
1501:47 1-10
1501:47 1-13

1501:47 1-21
1501:47 1-23

Description
Transferred Watercraft

Change in Watercraft Propulsion

Watercraft Identification

Navigation Buoys, Mooring to/Interference
Obstructing a Waterway, Securing of Docked
or Anchored Vessel

Display of Tag

Hull Identification Numbers

Fine

20.00
20.00
20.00
60.00

40.00
40.00
40.00

Rule 13

Schedule 10.03
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