## Schedule 10.03

## Fines for Violations of Ohio Revised Code Chapter 1547, and the Rules of the Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Division of Watercraft

O.R.C.	Description	Fine
<del>1547.0</del> 3	Flashing Lights Prohibited	20.00
1547.04	Siren Prohibited	20.00
1547.052	Child Operator, Rental	60.00
1547.06	Child Operators	60.00
1547.08	Operation in Restricted Zone	40.00
1547.09	Mooring Prohibited	40.00
1547.14	Waterskiing Confined to Ski/Open Zones	40.00
1547.15	Observer Required for Skiers	60.00
1547.16	Waterskiing After Sunset Prohibited	40.00
1547.18	Life Jackets Required for Skiers	60.00
1547.19	Ski Jumps Prohibited	40.00
1547.20	Special Water Event Permits	20.00
1547.21	Single Cell Inflatable, Sale Prohibited	20.00
1547.22	Sitting, Standing, Walking (Bow Riding)	60.00
1547.23	Engine Warm-Up Required	20.00
1547.24	Life Jacket Requirement, Children Under 10 y.o.a.	60.00
1547.26	Anchor Requirements	20.00
1547.27	Fire Extinguisher Requirements	40.00
1547.28	Flame Arrestor Required	20.00
1547.29	Ventilation Required for Powercraft	20.00
1547.301	Abandonment, Public Areas	40.00
1547.302	Abandonment, Disposal Requirements	40.00
1547.303	Abandonment, Disposal of Junk Requirements	40.00
1547.32	Watercraft Dwelling - Nuisance	20.00
1547.41	Personal Watercraft Flotation Devices & Restrictions	40.00
1547.49	Littering from a Vessel	60.00
1547.53	Numbering of Watercraft	40.00
1547.531	Registration of Watercraft	40.00
1547.541	Historic Watercraft Registration	40.00
1547.542	Certificate of Livery Registration	40.00
1547.543	Dealer Registration	40.00
1547.57	Issuance/Display of Decal	40.00
1547.59	Watercraft Accident Reports	40.00

<u>Rule</u>	<u>Description</u>	<b>Fine</b>
<del>1501</del> :47 1-04	Transferred Watercraft	20.00
1501:47 1-06	Change in Watercraft Propulsion	20.00
1501:47 1-07	Watercraft Identification	20.00
1501:47 1-10	Navigation Buoys, Mooring to/Interference	60.00
1501:47 1-13	Obstructing a Waterway, Securing of Docked	
	or Anchored Vessel	40.00
1501:47 1-21	Display of Tag	40.00
1501:47 1-23	Hull Identification Numbers	40.00